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Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building

Lawton Chiles 2600 Blair Stone Road Virginia B. Wetherell
Governor S : Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary
May 7, 1997

Mr. Mohamed Khan
Americlean, Inc.

1199 Northeast First Avenue
Florida City, Florida 33034

Re: Facility No. 0250810
Dear Mr. Khan:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit Notification Form for the dry cleaning
facility that you submitted on March 12, 1997.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will be mailing fee notices to those
facilities using the Title V general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due and payable
between January 15 and March 1 of each year the facility is in operation and is subject to the
requirements of the Title V general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your rhailing address, location address, responsible
official, or phone number, please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, Florida 52399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including change of operating parameters or
equipment, or if you have any additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit Program, please
contact the District or local air program compliance inspector in your area.

Si nce_,rely,

C2§é¢g6£4£;;l4xﬁ7%dL4h/
fv Doty Diltz, Chief
~ Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

DD/jw
cc: Mr. Ewart Anderson, Dade County

“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources’”

Printed on recycled paper.
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Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building A
2600 Blair Stone Road Virginia B. Wetherell
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary

Lawton Chiles
Governor

April 23, 1997

Mr. Mohamed Khan
Americlean, Inc.
1199 Northeast Firs
Miami, Florida 33034

Avenue

‘Re: Facility No. 0250810
Dear Mr. Khan:

The Department has Yeceived the Title V General Permit
. Notification Form for the dry cleaning facility that you
submitted on March 12, 19%7.

Please note that in Jgnuary of each year the Department will
be mailing fee notices to those facilities using the Title V
general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due
and payable between January 15 and March 1 of each year the
facility is in operation and\is subject to the requirements of
the Title V general permit.

If you have or expect to Rave any changes in your mailing
address, location address, responsible official, or phone number,
please notify the Department at\the following address:

Title V General Permits Offilce

Bureau of Air Monitoring and\Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Pyotection

2600 Blair Stone Road
Tallahassee, F1 32399-2400 |

If there are any changes in the \facility status, including
change of operating parameters or equipment, or if you have any
additional questions regarding the Tit\le V General Permit
Program, please contact the District on\ local air program
compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

SZ)KJL—/'\- ’i—-fw\.)«/¢4/—7w'

j—¢i/ Dotty Diltz, Chief

I Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

- DD/qw

cc: Mr. Ewart Anderson, Dade County

“Protect. Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources”

Printed on recycled paper.




i OZ5 08/0

%WLﬁ/eﬂ}’u

"Spak& Wt%_- O/Wn@o/ UWL"

’#/?//79_5_1_@0@ (3 3HPancl

uses_Approx. |, _510_9& e

m“/ % /oy é%—- Mé&z‘@ofém-.
—plie WG/ ﬂWB_OWnaf
~ /[// [9 L -
P8, ﬂj@}do’ e %Sﬁ@ Shadl

PE bty o ol Al

/m O/w Mh?z[ ark oY




S RECEIVED

Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Notification
MAR 1 2 1997

. Bureau of Air Monitoring
1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner): & vowne Souree

| AMERICLEAN INC.

2. Site Name (For examplé, plant name or number):

Facility Name and Location

Hazardous Waste Generator ldentification Number:

(93]

4. Facility Location:

Street Address: //4/"\/(/&- /:7". % e,
City: P erdtec c¢7 County: :@4/z Zip Code: 33034
uraber (D

Responsible Official

€@y Name and{[itlglof Responsible Official:

ALY tirnn)  aign

7. Responsible Official Mailing Address:
Organization/Firm:

Street Address: //9’¢ NE /£ 7‘- v
City:  Alowsao_ © County: Do Zip Code: 33 OR9-

8. Responsible Official Telephone Number:
Telephone: (3oY) 2 )(F_'gga / Fax: ) -

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)

9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):

LCotparer Lt

10. Facility Contact Address:

Street Address: m e

City: County: . Zip Code:

11. Facility Contact Telephone Number:
Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) -
§rere |
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 13 of 16

Effective: 6-25-96



-

Facility Information

1.(a) Provide the information below for each machine at the facility. Indicate the type of machine, the date of
its purchase, and the date the control device was installed, if applicable.

Date Date Date Date Date Date

Machine Control Machine Control Machine Control

Initially Device Initially Device Initially Device
Type of Machine ID |Purchased |Installed ID [Purchased |Installed ID [Purchased |Installed

Example #]  03-OCT-93 [2-NOV-93 #2 08-DEC-91 #3  02-MAR-92 02-MAR-92

Dry-to-Dry Unit

7

(1) w/ ref. condenser

(2) w/ carbon adsorber

(3) w/ no controls

LWashcr Unit

(4) w/ ref. condenser

(5) w/ carbon adsorber

(6) w/ no controls

IDryer Unit

(7) w/ ref. condenser

(8) w/ carbon adsorber

(9) w/ no controls

|Reclaimer Unit

(10) w/ ref. condenser

(11) w/carbon adsorber

(12) w/ no controls

(b) Control devices are required, but not yet installed

(¢) No control devices are required to be installed & |

2.(a) What was the total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased in the latest 12 months?

éo | gallons

(b) If less than 12 months, how many? months
Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: [_»£.] New store: %, ] Did not keep records: [___]

@What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part 1I?
(Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.) '

.Existing small area source New small area source

X
]

exesh)
&m&g
RN

Existing large area source ] New large area source

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2)
Effective: 6-25-96

Page 14 of 16



k¥l What control technology is required"on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part II of this notification form?
W S Y
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing large area source /
Carbon adsorber | Refrigerated condenser ]

New small area source
Refrigerated condenser

New large area source
Refrigerated condenser | |

34 A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant
to Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-siie meer the foliowing’
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site:

All steam and hot water generating units on-site (1) have a total heat input of 10 million BTU/hr or less (298
boiler HP or less), and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment
during which propane or fuel 0il containing no more than one percent sulfur is fired.

All steam and hot water generating units exempt [ | /f%ﬂugﬁ (01/04 T HP.
L] '

No such units on-site

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair
@ Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring

(e) Instrument calibration

«[[EEE

(f) Start-up, shutdown, malfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 15 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96



Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an ”X” the appropriate selection:
AN

[ ] [ hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing operation of the
facility indicated in this notification form; specifically, permit number(s)

[ /] No air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form,

Responsible Official Certification

1, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part 11 of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. [ hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part Il of this notification form.

1 will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.

22 Mfg[ 557

Date

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 16 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96




. AIRSTD#: & 35 g a?/ o Revised 10/10/96

DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT Ac %/
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

FACILITY NAME: __ /4)7)‘— 2 Cléﬂ’/\l M&,fﬁ DATE: MZ
FACILITY LOCATION: /%74 %/ CMV éXﬂﬂé SS

(/79 WE JaNE T PA. & 74
Annual Reporting Period: 65/},% 19 ?7 TO .A/@V /7 | 98577

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compliagce with DEP Rule
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. S UnNo

If NO, complete the following;:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to R
. . pEc 2 6 It
Action(s) taken to achieve compliance; . -
i N
Monitort
Method used to demonstrate compliance; gureay c:)b‘\\e cqurces

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements
made in this notification are frue, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based
upon rolling averages of purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per

year for transfer or combination facilities. /
' /‘//,a//m@ Lo P, /07

Signature 7 Date

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL:

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form.

DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL 248955
RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (DERM)

AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DIVISION

33 S.W. SECOND AVENUE, SUITE 900

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33130-1540



TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT

: yrae
c e INSPELTION SUMMARY REPORT A
TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL (] COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY (] RE-INSPECTION

/Lr/f)/ _ //;,/« éﬂ'\,—& >,
TIME [N: ")-; ,leE OUT: /™, 77 . AIRS lDII ' 6’

f'c.—lv(,- \___}C/f'/ . /C_’///V%
TYPE OF FACILITY: CJ / e AT &_ /@)) 7 — Ly
T AT >y / 7 /
FACILITY NAME: //l “ 2 /;V /J/l/g‘ DATE: / ‘7
/
FACILITY LOCATION: 22 /, 7 / / / #
/’/A" (_,./ /7 -
A S ,%77/,%/ =G/
4
RES/I?ONSIBLE OFFICIAL: _ PHONE NUMBER: 7—0 U/
\/ - .
D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in
compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.). .
|:] Based on the results of the compliance requirements eyaluatcd during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted: '
COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED

M - Val .
COMMENTS: 4 = Z

[cy //f7 /g Cgm/ (/0] <&

_ v/

The Annual Compliance Certification form has’ be pro /erly certified and submitted to the.inspector. 'YES|—:| NO|:]

DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION:

F prpximate)
INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY:<. WN& /K/Lrﬁ /i UZO

(Please Print) , )’7 7
INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE: é[/juﬂ WW PHONE NUMBER: 4 7‘2 6 C7 Z ?

/ ra J/ N
= , / v {/ |
{ Page of . Revised 10/96




PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS
TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST
TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL { COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY a

RE-INSPECTION a

s o 028 O5 fOvare: /-17-F 7 e/ 2o 1ive out: / an
FACILITY NAME: 7)%7;%%3% Eprezss
raciryrocation: A 97 N/ %\/ =

B Co 7 |
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : M@A}PHONE: 248 - o / |
CONTACT NAME: = D= PHONE: Va

[PART I: NOTIFICATION |

(check appropriate box)
1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup ' ' a
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit a

| PART XX:  CLASSIFICATION |

Facility indicated on notification form that it is: O No notification form
(check appropriate box) - 0O Drop store/out of business/petroleum
A @/ »
1. Existing small area source a 2. New small area source
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr ' dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x <200 gal/yr transfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr both types, x < 140 gal/yr
{constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
. 3. Existing large area source a 4. New large area source ) a
dry-to-dry only, 140 <x < 2,100 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, 140 < x < 2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 <x < 1,800 gal/yr both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
S. This is a correct facility classification Y anN OCan not determine
If no, please check the appropriate classification:
a facility qualified for a general permit as number above
a facility exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit
B. The total quantify of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning ‘@
- facility was _% gallons. H 10 6\/) .

7
lof5 Revised 8/11/97 HfV,,



HPART II: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS:

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:

(check appropriate boxes)

1. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers?
2. Examining the containers for leakage? .

3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading?
4

. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at .
least 24 hours prior to disposal?

5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications?

ay awN m{I/A
ay -aN @EN/A

IZ(YDN

E{Y N OnN/A

ay o~ ohva

|PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS

In Part II-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

(complete A below).

installed prior to September 22, 1993

(complcte A and B below).

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls?
2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system? '

3. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the
condenser upon opening the door? '

4. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust strean: of a refrigerated
condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis?

5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the
condenser exceeded 45°F? >

6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged?

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with cither a réfrigeratcd
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

o o

E(Y aN ONA

34 ON ON/A
&% on

ay ON E{\I/A

EK(DN

%

e ————

Revised 8/11/97



. Has the responsible official of an cxisting large or new large arca source also:

. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located

Maintained deviation reports?
Problem corrected? <

Maintained compliance plan, if applicable?

30f3

on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis? Oy anN
2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser
inlet and outlet weekly? Oy aN Ownva
Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? Oy OoN ON/A
3. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weekly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? Oy anN ON/A
Is the perc concentration equal to or less than.100 ppm? Qy ON OnN/A
4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? Oy aN Ona
5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual :
condenser coils? Oy OnNn ONA
6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? Oy anN ON/A
H PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS
Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes) ’
1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased? 134 N
2. Maintained rolling monthly averages of perc consumption? IEI{{ aN
3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; ay ON Dl(/A
b.” documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts instailed w/in 5 days of receipt? ay Ow dn/a
4. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instruments) Oy aN ID{J/ A
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? ay anN /A
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? @{Y N
7.

Revised 8/11/97



[PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

inspection?
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log?
3. Does the responsible official check the following arcas for leaks?

4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces)
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets)

~ Odor (noticeable perc odor)

Halogen leak detector

If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment:

Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes)

1. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak ‘detection and repair

J ON
Y 0N

Hose connections, fittings,

couplings, and valves E{Y ON ON/A Muck cookers Oy ON E’/N/A
Door gaskets and seating E{Y ON ON/A Stills i G’G ON ON/A
Filter gaskets and seating IJY aON ON/A Exhaust dampers E/Y ON ON/A
Pumps N(‘Y ON ON/A Diverter valves dY ON ON/A
Solvent tanks and containers KJY ON ON/A Cartridge filter housings D,’(Y ON ON/A
Water separators Y ON ON/A

SEENCNN
>

a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm?  OY CUN

b. Calibrated against a stahdard gas prior to and after each use

(PID/FID only)? ay ON
¢. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis? Oy ON
d. Kept in a clean and secure area when not in use? | ay ON
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calor'm{etric only)? Oy ON

‘\7477/4& /(ﬁ 21

V-5-57

Inspector’s Name (Please Print)

o

Date of Inspection

17/98

4 of 5

Approximﬂte Date of Next Inspection

Revised 8/11/97
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| ADDITIONAL SITE INFORMATION:

V%f Oleinl ppm& oF 77 /4’3&%
LS Dmeee s clsans g;(/%;,;;.




| rp s 801057

DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATIOR ORI Ely ED

AIRS ID#0250810 F
AMERICLEAN INC ‘ JAN 29 1998
MOHAMED KHAN
1199 NE 1ST AVENUE Bureau of pir Monitory
FLOR| i
IDA CITY FL 33034 & Mobil : Sourceg ng

Do NOT Remove Label

Annual Reporting Period: _ f/ cf/// 1927 TO /’i’/ 5; L 1927

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compiiance with DEP Rule
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. ,mYES No

IfNO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general penn?at has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

/&{ £
Exact period of non-compliance: from A/ / »4’ . ety

. /
Action(s) taken to achieve compliance: /V) /4 ’

Method used to demonstrate compliance: /&//44

86 L2 Wir
1
3

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

wy/ A

/
Exact period of non-compliance: from A///4 to
Action(s) taken to achieve compliance: /l//ﬂ
Method used to demonstrate compliance: &:// /é '

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements made in this
- | notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based upon purchase receipts,
does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per year for transfer or combination facilities.

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: A=A/ Es# S @n/WMA 0'// ZZ/ Gt

Name (Please Print) Slgnature

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. Itis at the -
discretion of the responsible official to use this form. :

11/06/97



'JUN 1999
PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANER 2 5
TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT Bureau of Air Monitoring
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST & Mobile Sources
TYPLE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL \% : COMPLAINT/D[SCOVERY a

RE-INSPECTION a

AIRSID#: D XS D S 10 pATE: LD[/L@/Q? TIME IN: _3)- /D TIME OUT: é 1

FACILITY NAME: _AME clean Ex press
raciuty ocation: 149 NE [ Ave
Floride (i, FL 3303Y
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : MO/\CLVM A 7(/45{/\ prone: (3 05\ Q#}; /Q[o@ (

CONTACT NAME: PHONE:

| PART I: NOTIFICATION _ I

(check appropriate box)

1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup a

2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit

[PART I: CLASSIFICATION ' ]
Facility indicated on notification form that it is: " 0 No notification form
(check appropriate box) {3 Drop storefout of business/petroleum
A
. Existing small area source d 2. New small area source X
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x <200 galiyr transfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr both types, x < 140 gal/\r
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
3. Existing large area source a 4. New large area source a
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, 140 < x < 2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 <x < 1,800 gal/yr both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
5. This is a correct facility classification XY anN QCan not determine
{f no, please check the appropriate classification:
a facility qualified for a general permit as number above
a facility exceeds above limits and is not cligible for a general permit
B. The total qua f perchforocthylene (purc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning
facility was rallons.
Sl Varigw + AL )

&7/7 qq NV Revised W1A097
7



ILPART IIl: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers? v an Anva
2. Examining the containers for leakage? { ON AN/A
3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading? %{‘Y ON
4. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at

least 24 hours prior to disposal? %\Y aON anN/a

5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications? ay DN%I/A

— -

lLPART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS

In Part II-A:
If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been installed

prior to Septeinber 22, 1993 .

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A and B below).

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? >§Y an
2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system? x\\: aN anN/a
3. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the
condenser upon opening the door? W anN an/a
4. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated
condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis? ){Y anN
5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the .
condenser exceeded 45" F? 5 ay aw %/A

6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged? XY an

2o0f5 Revised 9715/97



B. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large area source also:
1. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis? ay AN
2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser
inlet and outlet weekly? Oy anN awna
Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? Oy aN awva
3. Mecasured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weekly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? ay aN an/a
Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm? Oy ON ON/A
4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? ay aN anN/A
5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual
condenser coils? ay ON ON/A
6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? ay ON On/a
"PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS
Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)
1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased? Y ON
2. Maintained rolling monthly total ofpérc consumption? Y ON
3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of jeaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; ay un %/A
b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts installed wiin 5 days of receipt? ay an M’/A
4. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instrurnents) ay aw N/A
5. Maintained exhaust duct monttoring data on perc'concc'ntrations? ay anN /A
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? A/ anN
7. Maimained deviation reports? Qy anN /A
Problem corrected? ay an/AN/A
8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable? Oy OnN /A

Revised
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“PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS H

I. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair

inspection?

2. Has the facility maintained a leak log?

3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks? .
Hose connections, fittings, : /

couplings, and valves XY aN ON/A Muck cookers Qy anN %/A

Door gaskets and seating >QY aN anv/a Stills Y OGN ON/A
Filter gaskets and seating N Y ON ON/A Exhaust dampers Y ON ON/A
Pumps Y ON ON/A Diverter valves Y ON ON/A
Solvent tanks and containers Y ON OINVA Cartridge filter housings Y ON ON/A
Water separators ON ON/A

4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?

Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces) L
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets)
Odor (noticeable perc odor) ‘ ‘
. u]
X

Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes)
Halogen leak detector

If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment:

a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-300 ppm? Oy ON
-b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use
(PID/FID only)? ay an
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis? ay 4N
d. Kept in a clean and secure area when not in use? Qy anN
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples {calorimetric only)? ay anN
DDV//L /Vlﬂl/ &//wqu
inspcclor s Namy Print Daté of Inspection
\ D (0 [20€D
L‘fns&)cc{{)r s Hianature /\pprO\mn(L Date of Next Inspection

dof> Revised 901597
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JUN 2 &
DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAIBEERMI"E 999

ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION Fqgﬁggigf; Monitorig
) OlUrcaoa -~

.FACILITY NAME: ,Q/W@//JC//&/V" F}QDVKS’S DATE:(QZQ(%Z%%
FACILITY LOCATION: // QQ NE / 5t AV‘Q | :
/E//W%R— @/%’V) FL

Annual Reporting Period: (// 1% TO //p lgq?

3

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in ccym\c& with DEP Rule

62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. J&J YES Ono
If NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated aonc:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements
made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based
upon rolling averages of purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to-dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per

year for transfer or combination facilities.
“ 07/%(/ 79

Date
*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the

discretion of the responsible official to use this form.
Page Z of z .

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: O W&I
" U Name (Please Print)/

1



. ' TITLE V AIR QUAL.ITY GENERAL PERMIT
INSPECTION SUMMARY REPORT

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [ ] RE-INSPECTION D
TIMEIN:___ D < /D TIMEOUT: A¢ B AlRs ID#: DD 5 DETO ]
TYPE OF FACILITY: ?@f”/’, D’V(/ /DADW : : ; ,
FACILITY NAME: A W41 9/ Z9N E Py es < DATE: /ﬂ/ 4 / 77

eaciLiTy Location. {195 NE // —A'l/ (<
Flovidoe (. 1 23034
R[}ZSPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: D”\CLM CV K}] Oi//y\ PHONE NUMBER/%DS)Q%X‘U(QD]

\

Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in
compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.).

D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted:

COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED

COMMENTS: 00&9 7171 /{ggp/ 9] Pra Czﬂ/ wes
100 40 cr //79 X

A

The Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly,certified and submitted to the inspector. YE% NOD
DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: [P | 200
(Approximate
;
INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY; ﬁ,ﬁk@ff& v INLZt—
i =

(Please Print) I

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE:_/ y01 (Zﬂ ' PHONENUMBERéDé)Z?Q”Mﬁ

Page [ of z . Revised 10/96




PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS
TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL \)(f .

RE-INSPECTION a

COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY ]

aRs I0#:_0ISORT O pate: M!lo’l {00 rive n: _[['4Sam Time oxﬂ;ﬁ?
FACILITY NAME: ﬂm’l@’i C/(aﬂ’\ E%press

FACILITY LOCATION: /] qq NE |/ Ave.

S
zi)h - m
Flovidoe City FL 33084 = =

B
CONTACT NAME: N 3)

(D; [l
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : Mo/)amaép Khm  prone: (38 L?%J/X -~ O/

|PART I: NOTIFICATION

—

(check appropriate box)

1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup

1. Existing small area sc.rce d 2. New small area source y
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 galfyr dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr

transfer only, x <200 gal/yr transfer only, x <200 gal/yr

both types, x < 140 gal/yr both types, x < 140 gal/yr

{constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

3. Existing large area source a
dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 gal/yr .
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91)

4. New large area source a
dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 gal/yr
transfer ogly, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr

both types, 140 <x < 1,800 galfyr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

5. This is a correct facility classification XY ON {Can not determine
If no, pleasc check the appropriate classification:
a facility qualified for a general permit as number above
a

facility exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit

B. The total quampity.of perchloroethylene (purc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning
facility wasg_b gallons.

a
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit
[PART 11: CLASSIFICATION R
Facility indicated on notification form that it is: O No notification form
(check appropriate box) O Drop store/out of business/petroleum
A.

7
Tofs Revised 9 15/97



| PART IIl: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS N

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes)
1. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers? yY UN ana
2. Examining the containers for leakage? Y ON ON/A
3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading? Y OGN
4. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at

least 24 hours prior to disposal? %( aN anNa
5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber ;

beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications? ay DNXN/A

—————
| PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS ' |

In Part II-A:

prior to September 22, 1993

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and e:_isting larZe area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated l
condenser or a carbon adsorber (compiete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been installed

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A and B below).

1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? XY anN
2. Equipped dry-to-drv machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system? ay OnN XN/A
3. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the

condenser upon opening the door? ay 4N %/A

- UL

4. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated 9

condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis? DYXN
5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the ~ s

condenser exceeded 45° F? ay DVQN//\
6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after T

verifying that the coolant had been completely charged? DY&N

2015 " Revised 9/15/97



B. Has the responsible official of an cxisting large or new large area source also:

I. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machiines on a weekly basis? Ay anN

2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser :
inlet and outlet weekly? ay ON OnA

- Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? ay ON OwnA

’

3. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weekly
at the end of the final drying cycie while the machine is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? Ay ON anN/A

Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm? . ay aN awnva
4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,

or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? ay aN anNa

5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual
condenser coils? ay OnN OnA

6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? ay ON ONA

HPART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS

Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Mai .ained receip s for perc purchased? . Y aN
2. Maintained rolling monthly total of perc consumption? DY){N
3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; ay QN ‘ﬁ\l/A
b. documentation of parts ordered to repatir leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days 3
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt? Oy anN KJ/A
4. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct rcad.ing inslrumenls.)—‘g- ' : Oy OaN yN/A
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? _ vy ON 9{0/1&
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? KY anN
7. Maintained deviation reports? ay aN MN/A.
Problem corrected? ay ON AN/A
8. Maintained compliance plan, ifapplicable? ay aN AnN/A

Sof5s
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|| PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

inspection?

2. Has the facility maintained a leak log?

3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks?

[. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair

X o
av

Hose connections, fittings, . :
couplings, and valves Y UN ON/A Muck cookers Oy OGN %/A
Door gaskets and seating Y ON ON/A Stills _ AY aN anN/aA
Filter gaskets and seating \ﬁY ON ON/A Exhaust dampers ay DWN/A
Pumps &Y ON ON/A Diverter valves ay DWN/A ﬂ
Solvent tanks and containers X aON OIN/A Cartridge filter housinOSXY aN ON/A
Water separators x aN ON/A ’
4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces) x |
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets) ﬁ
Odor (noticeable perc odor) X
Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes) 4
Halogen leak detector a
If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment: %,’A
a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in‘a range ¢ 0-500 ppm? ay an
b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use
(PID/FID only)? ay anN
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis? ay OanN
d. Keptin a clean and secure area when not in use? Oy ON
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? ay ON
<

U/la/ 00

" Date of [nspection

/ol

Approximate Date of Next Inspection

%m GHW

Inspector’s NagePlease Print)

o

lnsﬁﬁor‘s Si{!ﬁaturc

40f5 Revised 9/13/97
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TITLE v AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF ENVIROKMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
FlELD NOT|CE OF VIOLAT'ON Miami-Dade County Department of

Enwronmemal Resources Management
33 S.W. 2™ Ave. Suite 900

Miami, FL 331
(305)372-6926, (305)372-6954 fax
AN g

FACILITY OWNER/COMPANY NAME 14 méeti C/ can E_;U)r csS§

SITE NAME: Samme oo obove aIRs io# QA5 081 O
FACILITY LOCATION /] 99 NE / AVZ—

TYPE OF FACILITY: ﬂ@/ c D/I'?/l Cleanrner— -

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: M Oham)d Khd/h PHONE NUMBERBD5>9LLZF —(p(p O /

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that on l{%l .’%gé 2( 2 the following violations of Chapter 62-213.300 F.A.C., pursuant to
Chapter 403 F.S. and adopted by reference in Sectien 24-54 of the Code of Miami-Dade County, were observed by a representative of
this Department. In view of the above and pursuant to the authority granted to me under the provisions of Section 24-5 of the Code of
Miami-Dade County, | hereby order you to, immediately upon receipt of this NOTICE, CEASE and DESIST from the violations

referenced below and immediately initiate any required corrective actions within the timeframes set forth below.

Title V General

Permit Condition INSPECTOR'S FINDINGS/ CORRECT
Reference COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS CORRECTIVE ACTIONS REQUIRED ON OR
Pursuant to BEFORE

62-213.300 F.A.C.

Not ov\du’tu in Mmoniteiu '
ﬂ(glb )(ZYCO fY\UY\\iU“LU\aQ 2:?5 ido &Sd [(Y) M::’\ QCLQ,EQ\OQ 7/ 50/00
D’F ek, Q/D‘l’\dM’\W Fax (‘,opu UF z(wu, +TU114 I’éCorClS

al)Xb)  |(No 12 W\thm rbllm of Bygin Kezpl W
perc P 9 03 F&)L Q’/U'PV| O:?W _‘_a‘uﬁﬂ 7/561/00

reltnds.
| No log of bi-weekly |Deain i
ﬂ(’l)cu (C&ég({%w,m y ‘P’a; ?/Po %wu + ulﬁ T(30f00

JATION:

ANNUAL COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY O RE-INSPECTION O
s been properly certified and submitted to the inspector. YES O NO

TYPE OF INSPECTION

The Annual Compliance Certification form h

Failure to comply with the above or continued operation in violation of Chapter 24 of the Code of Miami-Dade County and Chapter 62
F.A.C., may subject you to the enforcement and penalty provisions of Sections 24-55 and 24-56 of the Code of Miami-Dade County,
including the issuance of a Uniform Civil Violation Notice (UCVN).

For further information, please contact the Air Facilities Section at (305)372-6925.

John W. Renfrow, P.E.
Director 6%‘4{5- &aﬁ
By (please print): L{L)O I’ X G V JW Received (pIe se print);, M P

Section: A/[ %C/ /? ‘/—/ K\S Date /ﬂ/f; /0 O Title: [ f Date: é’ =/
4 77 7
Signature: __4 vm( _/) —/Q Signature: &/\




AIRS ID#: O%O Xl O Revised 10/10/96
DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERM lém

'ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATT @L

FVFACILITYNAME /imwdmn F@V@g | If\ 00EbATE: (ZZ'[QgOO |
FACILITY LOCATION: ___[ | O/q Nb [ Ave e %«'n o‘ﬁ% ~ -

Flerido. () ty, FL EE ey z
. 0 2. % ’ -
AxmuélReporéng Period: ' / g 1927 TO %3:;26; i | 9 /ﬁ g
| = Y ’ ,

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compliance with DEP Ryle
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. QvEs NO

If NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:
% L Jo1%6. kcc}DLv%« [ nsudty CLD A0S

Exact period of non-compiiance' from { g ) q ﬁ to LD ) oo

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance: ﬁ(éf iN t@@b[ }’\C( I[P ( ('ﬂ’ [/Q§

Method used to demonstrate compliance: (\Q_J € (\ f‘p W \)

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated abox"'c:

Exact period of non-compliance: from 1o

Action(s) taken-to achieve compliance:

Method used to demionstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements
made in this nolification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based
upon rolling averages of purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry- faciities or 1,800 gallons per

year for transfer or combination facilities. ‘ / /
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: gﬂ/tﬁ/f]—f Afdﬂ (2. 0772 ‘/é,’

Name (Please Print) ‘ Signature / Date

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification reqmrements Itis at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form.

Page of
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Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00 .
412393 DEC31 241

Do NOT Remove Label

AIRS ID # 0250810

AMERICLEAN | FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
MOHAMED KHAN Org.: 37550101000 EO: Al
1199 NE 1ST AVENUE Fund: 20-2-035001

FLORIDA CITY FL Obj.: 002273

33034
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T}EPORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING - »
0354992

Gy

Ley ( £
o & . - '
7125@1:10‘&1 ‘_iour; IngS I%% g;n )?ug check or money order. This number can be found below on your malhng label. ;| -
=3 58
P 2
<<
FOEAL AMOUNT DUE: 550,00
3 ;?? =

r-& Mob

4
e

a

By
1 W
Q%reau of QM
e

AIRS ID # 0250810
AMERICLEAN FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
MOHAMED KHAN Org.: 37550101000 EO: B1

1199 NE 1ST AVENUE Fund; 20-2-035001

FLORIDA CITY FL 33034 Obj.: 002273
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THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING /

501057

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00

Do NOT Remove Label

AIRS ID#0250810 FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY

Org.: 37550101000 EO: B1
Fund: 20-2-035001
Obj.: 002273

AMERICLEAN INC
MOHAMED KHAN

1199 NE 1ST AVENUE
FLORIDA CITY FL 33034




L & (cut here) T ' : -2

S O %f"‘
ve o o T
Do NOT Remove Label Zao » & - ?é?’—ﬂ
g £ oo
AIRS ID # 0250810 oz o 3
AMERICLEAN 2, 9 [ FOR’GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
MOHAMED KHAN Q 2] Org.: 37550101000 EO: Al
1199 NE 1ST AVENUE ® 7 Fund: 20-2-035001
FLORIDA CITY FL 33034 . ©Obj.: 002273




THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLIN\G/"

(390673
Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below,on your mailing label.
v {(X
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00 ¢&. &
: Q‘. (2’3 e,
% . ﬁ e T
SN SR = T s
@ O L < = =
Do NOT Remove Label R r(\):' s
o emove Labe 6&- 2, .:%7 N AN g;f:
D ‘Xﬁ@fﬁ%’o‘ﬁoﬁoﬁ % % o SO
| AMERICLEAN ' FOR GOVRRNMENT USE ONLY -
| MOHAMED KHAN \ Org.: 37550101000 EO: B1
1199 NE 1ST AVENUE Fund: 20-2-035001
FLORIDA CITY FL 33034 l Obj.: 002273
3 ! t
" - e /
" AMERICLEAN INC.
1199 N.E. 1st AVE.
FLORIDA CITY, FL 33034
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TITLE V - General Permit
Receipts

Post Office Box 3070
Tallahassee, FL 32315-3070
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|

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

W Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B, éate of Dellvery

C. Signature

x Lo

1. Article Addressed to:

10 AIRS ID # 0250810001AG
MOHAMED KHAN

AMERICLEAN . -

1199 NE 1ST AVENUE * T
| FLORIDA CITY FL 33034 '

\

[ S

D. Is delivery address different from item 1 ?

3. Service Type
), Certified Mail [ Express Mail
0O Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail O c.op.

2. Article Number (Copy from service label)

A—J\—-N

M7QQQ ) 70/7/7 4 ) é O 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

If YES, enter delivery address below: 0O No {

) PS Form 3811, July 1999 Domestic Return Receipt 102585-00-M-0952

U.S. Postal Service

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT -

(Domestic Mail Only;

No Insurance Coverage ProVided)

Postage | $

Certified Fee

Return Receipt Fes
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Total Po

[SentTo MOHAMED K

Sireei AMERICLEAN

2000 EB?D 0000 7027 40RO

City, Stati

A 1199 NE 1ST AVENUE
------------- FLORIDA CITY FL 33034

PS Form 3800, May 2000

AIRS ID # 0250810001AG -
HAN

‘See Reverse for Instructions




